Graduatoria di Istituto Il
Fascia Personale

Cod. .

Classe di Ingl. Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita [ Prov. Nascita | Punteggio SRR AT,
Ris Domanda

Concorso
A011 1 CAMICIOTTOLI ALESSANDRO 28/08/1977  FlI 117 F11S00800G
A011 2 AMARASCHI FRANCESCA 19/01/1984  FlI 98,5 FIPS04000R
A011 3 LENTINI ANNALISA 25/09/1989 VV 85 FIPC02000C
A011 4 GROSSI MARCO 07/02/1989 FlI 63 FIPC02000C
A011 5 BECATTINI ANDREA 16/05/1985 FlI 53 F11S026005
A011 6 CHECCONI LINDA 11/04/1981  FlI 50 F11S00800G
AO011 7 CANZANI GIOVANNI 26/11/1986  FlI 45 FIPC04000N
AO011 8 PINI LICIA 12/06/1975 FlI 34,5 F11S026005
AO011 9 LA MANNA MARINA 07/03/1979 PA 30 FIISO0100R
AO011 10 BARONE GIANLUCA 24/04/1984 AQ 18 FIPC04000N
AO011 11 SERAVALLI CHIARA 02/12/1980 FlI 18 FIPC04000N
A012 1 FALCONI SIMONE 22/11/1980 CH 131 FIPC030003
A012 2 DONDI SIMONA 01/11/1984 GE 102 FIISO0100R
A012 3 MELLI CATERINA 29/08/1987  FlI 87 F11S00900B
A012 4 BALSAMO CHRISTIAN 29/10/1981  FlI 85 F11S026005
A012 5 SIMONETTI MICHELA 20/05/1968  FlI 69 FIIC870003
A012 6 MASSARO GELSOMINA 28/03/1988 CE 60,5 F11S00200L
A012 7 PINI LICIA 12/06/1975 FlI 31,5 F11S026005
A012 8 CAMICIOTTOLI ALESSANDRO 28/08/1977 FlI 30 F11S00800G
A012 9 PETRUCCI FEDERICO 05/01/1983 RM 30 FIPC04000N
A012 10 LA MANNA MARINA 07/03/1979 PA 30 FIISO0100R
A012 11 PAGNOTTA MARIA NOVELLA DOME  21/05/1980 VV 27 F11S026005
A012 12 GROSSI MARCO 07/02/1989 FI 27 FIPC02000C
A012 13 LENTINI ANNALISA 25/09/1989 VV 26 FIPC02000C
A012 14 CHECCONI LINDA 11/04/1981  FlI 22 F11S00800G
A012 15 CANZANI GIOVANNI 26/11/1986  FlI 21 FIPC04000N
A012 16 MUSCOLINO FRANCESCA 22/03/1977 ME 19 F11S026005
A012 17 ABBARCHI ALESSIA 23/10/1974  FlI 19 F11S026005
A012 18 BARONE GIANLUCA 24/04/1984 AQ 18 FIPC04000N
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SERAVALLI
BECATTINI
PARISI

CANZANI
BARONE
AMARASCHI
LENTINI
BECATTINI

LISI
CICCONE

LASTRUCCI
DI LUCCIA
CARUSO
LISI

GHERI
MAIANI
GAMLIEL
GIULIANO

VALENTE
SILVESTRI
TAGLIAFERRI
BONDI
SGARAVATTI
COMINELLI
ESPOSITO

FACCIOLONGO

VERTUCCI
CASINI
VASSALLE
CATANIA
ROCCA
DADDI

CHIARA
ANDREA

MARIA GRAZIA ASSUN

GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCA
ANNALISA
ANDREA

GIORGIA
CARMINE

LUCIA
ROSITA
LUISA
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
MICHELA
VERED
GIORGIO

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
LUCREZIA
ANTONELLA
ANDREA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
ANNAMARIA
FABRIZIO
LUIGI

IRENE

02/12/1980
16/05/1985
14/08/1967

26/11/1986
24/04/1984
19/01/1984
25/09/1989
16/05/1985

25/08/1980
06/08/1965

27/11/1969
03/02/1982
27/07/1976
25/08/1980
18/08/1957
12/06/1973
10/09/1970
24/09/1962

05/04/1964
09/07/1975
13/09/1985
11/07/1983
21/05/1974
15/06/1978
27/08/1982
07/10/1984
17/03/1975
26/06/1971
22/09/1986
26/03/1985
02/08/1978
21/11/1988

Fl
Fl
ME

Fl
AQ
Fl
\A%
Fl
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Fl
Fl
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EE
CE
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Fl
Fl
Fl
NA
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KR
Fl
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17
16
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42
36,5
27
17

30
17

131
91
51
30
18
17
16

149
127
117
113,5
107
103,5
102
101
99

99

96
94,5
94

94

FIPC0O4000N
FIIS026005
FIIS026005

FIPC0O4000N
FIPC0O4000N
FIPS04000R
FIPC02000C
FIIS026005

FIMM20500P
FISD01000B

F1IS02300N
FI11IS019002
FISD01000B
FIMM20500P
FISD01000B
FIIS026005
FIIS026005
FIPS04000R

FIPC030003
FIISO0100R
FIPS100007
FIIS01100B
FIPC04000N
FIPC0O4000N
FIIS00900B
FIPS100007
FIIS03100L
FIIS01700A
FIPCO4000N
F1IS01400V
FIPC030003
FIPC030003
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GALBO
FEDERICI
MINGARDO
PORCINO

PALMADESSA

BECCIOLINI
GIGANTE

CRAMAROSSA

ALAGNA
MANUCCI
LAVORATTI
RASO

PISTOIA REDA

SACCHETTI
GOLI

GORI

USAI
BENELLI
PAOLINI
CECCHI
MONGATTI

BERTACCINI

XHUVELI

BELLOCCHI

RANDINO

LOREFICE
IANNELLO
CALVANO
FERRARA
CECCHI

VINCENZO
EDVIGE PRISCILLA
LUIGI

DARIA

TIZIANA
GIUSEPPE

ELISA

MARCO
ROSSELLA

MIRKO DOMENICO
SERENA
FEDERICO
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
ANDREA
TOMMASO

LORENZO

EMILIANO
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
MARCO
GILBERTO
ELISA
RAIMOND

LEONARDO

ROSARIO

CLAUDIA
SALVATORE
SABINA
NICOLA
ALESSIO

16/11/1986
04/07/1985
05/07/1981
17/01/1978
12/01/1986
05/11/1986
07/10/1989
09/09/1983
20/03/1986
31/10/1985
30/08/1989
24/07/1988
07/01/1989
28/04/1983
02/12/1986
25/08/1976

12/04/1982

04/12/1979
11/11/1968
12/08/1986
03/08/1985
15/03/1969
06/11/1978
09/04/1962

13/02/1990

30/09/1984

11/09/1972
19/12/1973
29/05/1984
18/10/1981
28/09/1980

BA
PA
AQ
PD
RC
FG
Fl
TA
BA
CoO
Fl
Fl
RC
Cs
Fl
Fl

Fl

Fl
Fl
LU
Fl
Fl
Fl
EE
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\A%
BA
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85
85
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83
81
81
81
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79
78
69
63
54

78

105
94,5
90,5
64
59
54
14

58,5
105,5

135,5
129
114
96

95

FIPS100007
FIPS11000T
FIIS00800G
FIPC0O4000N
F11IS00200L
FIPS04000R
FIISO0100R
FIISO0100R
FI1IS019002
FIPM02000L
FIIS00900B
FIPM02000L
FIIS026005
FIISO0100R
FIPC0O4000N
FIIS018006

FIPM02000L

FITFO10003
FIIS013003
FIIS00800G
FIIS026005
FIIS026005
FITD0O6000T
FIIS02800R

FIPS030006

FITFO10003

FIIS02800R
FIIS03100L
FIIS01100B
FI1IS012007
FIIS01700A
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CARRANO
CARNEVALINI
CECCONI
LATTANZI

LISI
FRACASSO
SARTORIS

SILVESTRO
BIANCONI
MANNELLI
CELESTINO
SGUERRI

DEI

DI LANNO
MARINO
DEL GAUDIO
BINI
ANDREOLI
MORLANDO
PANZARELLA
FABBRI
GRANATA
COSCIA
VENTURINI
VOLPINI
MAZZANTINI
DEL BIANCO
PALUMBO
MARCHESI

MARCHESI
ESPOSITO
FABBRI
ZAFONTE

PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
ANNALISA
GIORGIA
PATRIZIO
PAOLA GISELLA

GIUSEPPINA
PAOLO
LUCA
ANDREA
SERENA

BEATRICE
ROSA
SALVATORE
CECILIA
FEDERICO
SAVERIO MARIO
RAFFAELLA
ANTONIO
GIULIA
VIRGINIA
ENRICO
CHIARA
CLAUDIO
RAFFAELLA
CHIARA
SIMONETTA
ADRIANA

ADRIANA
SABINA
GIULIA
ROSA LINDA

17/05/1969
30/06/1975
18/06/1978
20/08/1988
25/08/1980
15/12/1964
11/07/1965

20/04/1961
21/08/1970
03/11/1964
05/06/1978
30/03/1978

04/07/1981
03/09/1979
04/09/1981
24/06/1977
07/06/1983
22/07/1976
09/10/1978
26/07/1986
10/01/1980
31/08/1973
29/09/1981
17/11/1985
07/03/1988
24/01/1980
23/01/1980
18/11/1983
29/10/1984

29/10/1984
01/01/1972
10/01/1980
22/07/1961

SA
PG
AR
RI

Fl
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SO

AV
BG
Fl
EE
Fl

Fl
NA
CE
BN
Fl
NA
CE
Cz
SI
SA
LT
Fl
Fl
Fl
LU
CE
PG

PG
SA
SI

CT

87,5
82,5
78
60
30
15
15

161
154
130
107
107

132
120
120
115
110
106
106
103
101
81,5
81
81
80
77
77
75
61

88
73
35
26

FIIS00900B
FI1IS012007
FIIS00800G
FIIS00600X
FIMM20500P
FIIC84900N
FIIS00900B

FITFO10003
F11IS027001
F1IS00600X
FIIS02800R
FI1IS012007

FI11IS019002
FIISO1600E
FIIS03100L
FIIS00300C
FIIS00900B
FIIS02800R
FIIS03100L
FITDO6000T
F1IS00200L
FIIS00900B
FIIS013003
FIIS03100L
FIIS00800G
FIIS00300C
FITDO6000T
FIRHO1000P
FIIS01100B

FIIS01100B
FI1IS013003
F11IS00200L
FITNO1000P
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VENEZIANO
SCALI
TAVERNA
CAMPOMORTO

ALBISANI
CIARAMELLA
DALLAI
TAGLIAFERRI
TROMBINO
ANGRISANI
CATALLO
ODDO

RUGI
GUERRISI
TONERINI

PERSICO
VANGI
FILPO
MENCIASSI
SANNINO
ATZORI
ZANI
GENERINI
FERRATI
TUREGANO GARCIA
CAMPANA

SILIANI
GIULIETTI
BATTAGLIA
VIVOLI
FABIANI
BOTTALICO
TERI

DEMETRIO
GIUSEPPINA
ANNA
RAFFAELA

ALESSANDRA
MELISSA
FEDERICO
MARCO

LUIGI
GERARDO
ROSA

PINA

WENDY ANNE PAULINE
ROSETTA
MARCO

SILVIA
CRISTINA
FRANCESCA
NICOLA
MANUELA
MATTIA
ANGELA
VIOLA
RICCARDO
ALEJANDRA OLIVIA
ALESSIO

ALESSANDRA
GIULIA FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARCELLO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO

27/10/1960
02/12/1969
08/02/1967
02/09/1985

11/05/1966
05/10/1975
02/06/1984
23/11/1958
11/06/1987
15/10/1980
23/03/1984
26/01/1985
01/06/1967
29/04/1975
06/06/1970

25/10/1981
17/05/1977
07/01/1983
17/01/1979
25/04/1986
13/03/1986
21/11/1985
07/04/1988
07/07/1986
21/03/1962
13/11/1983

03/01/1973
01/07/1979
02/05/1977
05/07/1976
10/02/1976
17/05/1980
09/11/1980

RC
Cz
KR
CE

Fl
CL
Fl
Fl
Cs
SA
CE
ME
Fl
RC
Fl

AQ
Fl
SA
SI
NA
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
EE
ME

Fl
GR
CL
Fl
Fl
BA
Fl

25
22
13
89

113
110
94,5
93
77
70
54
46,5
43
21
19,5

118
115
113
110,5
98
93
84
83
82,5
76
54

192,5
179,5
144.5
133
131,5
107
96,5

FIIS01700A
FIIS013003
FIIS00600X
FIRH020009

FIIS026005
FIPC030003
FIIS026005
F1IS02300N
FIIS01100B
FIIS02300N
FIIS026005
FI1IS012007
FIIS026005
FIIS026005
FIIS026005

FIIS01100B
FIIS026005
FIIS026005
FIVEO10004
FIPS030006
FIPS04000R
FIIS026005
FIIS00800G
FIPS04000R
FIISO0100R
FIPC04000N

FI1IS012007
FI1IS00900B
F1IS00700Q
F11IS026005
FIPM02000L
F1IS00700Q
FIIS01100B
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SARTI
DAINELLI
BERGESIO
DE CANIO
SODI
ADAMO

DI DONATO
NANNICINI
TAGLIAFERRI
BARTOLI
MEDURI
BENELLI

RIGACCI
IULIANO
ROMANELLI
SIMONELLI
RICCI
LAMBERTI
ARMENTANO
GUARINO
VERDE
MIGNANI
SILLETTI
ZAGLI

BERTOLINI
RUBIO COPE
MORANA
AGASISTI
RIGACCI
BERNI

PELLIS

LA PIETRA
CAVACIOCCHI

MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
CARLO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
DANIELA

VALERIA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
NICCOLO
DIEGO
ROSSELLA

FRANCESCA
VIVIANA
GIULIA
MONICA
ROBERTA
ANTONELLA
NICOLETTA
SIMONA
ANGELA
ANNA
TIZIANA
VALENTINA

PAOLA
AURORA MARIA
VALENTINA
EMANUELA
FRANCESCA
LAURA
VALERIA
ADELAIDE
ELISA

12/07/1970
23/10/1984
19/04/1985
25/01/1984
04/07/1984
03/03/1977

09/08/1978
02/06/1978
28/02/1979
14/11/1982
05/05/1972
26/11/1956

16/07/1967
27/01/1979
10/02/1978
24/12/1973
04/07/1975
10/03/1978
28/05/1982
23/01/1983
01/03/1975
21/01/1962
10/09/1970
01/06/1974

24/07/1957
28/09/1986
19/11/1981
20/09/1966
16/07/1967
09/08/1961
28/09/1974
24/03/1981
08/12/1976

Fl
Fl
Fl
Pz
Fl
KR

NA
Fl
BO
Fl
MI
Fl

Fl
Cz
Fl
FR
Fl
SA
Cs
AV
RM
Fl
Fl
Fl

TN
EE
MI
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
NA
Fl

93,5
92,5
85
83
69,5
34

87
83,5
80
79
65,5
62

173
161
145
136,5
134
126,5
121
109,5
92,5
32,5
20

15

156
58
54
50
30
29,5
29
28
23

F11IS026005
FIIS00700Q
F1IS00700Q
FI1IS00900B
F1IS00700Q
FIRHO1000P

F1IS00700Q
F1IS00700Q
F1IS00700Q
F1IS00700Q
F1IS00700Q
F1IS00700Q

FIISO0100R
FIIS00900B
FIIS03100L
FIISO00800G
FIIS00800G
FIISO1600E
FIIS013003
FIIC83400X
FIPS030006
FIIS026005
F1IS02300N
FIIS026005

FIPM02000L
FIPM02000L
F1IC812003
FIIS026005
FIISO0100R
FIIS026005
FIIC81400P
FIIS02300N
FIIC83100C
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GALASTRI

BIAGI

BRANCASI
PARRINI
FORLANO
FORNACIARI
FERRUCCI
CARUSO

FAILLA

BIAGINI
FODERARO
VALOR NAVARRO
SUMMA

GUASTI

ROMERO SANCHEZ
FERRARO

BEONI

TREVISANI
HUERGA CALERO

GENNAI
STOCKLE
RISTORI
CRESCIOLI

SCARPELLI
GIULIETTI
RIZZELLO
DEI

FABIANI

DEL GAUDIO
BONDI
FERRUCCI
VERTUCCI
CASINI

FRANCESCA
ILARIA

ILARIA
BENEDETTA
IMMACOLATA
FRANCESCA
GEMMA
VALENTINA
ANNALISA
VITTORIA
AMATA
MARINA
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
SUSANNA
NATIVIDAD
NICLA
ANGELA
VANESSA
SARA

ELISA

SUSANNE MAGDALENA
MARTINA

ELENA

GABRIELE

GIULIA FRANCESCA
ELISA

BEATRICE
MARCELLO

CECILIA

FEDERICO

GEMMA

SIMONE

TOMMASO

19/06/1974
27/11/1982
28/03/1983
21/06/1979
15/01/1980
20/10/1963
22/10/1983
08/05/1983
18/01/1978
03/03/1978
07/03/1984
27/10/1983
01/11/1982
11/03/1984
23/10/1966
10/10/1988
16/04/1980
30/05/1980
09/03/1979

21/04/1977
07/04/1977
11/11/1983
17/01/1977

18/04/1975
01/07/1979
29/01/1983
04/07/1981
10/02/1976
24/06/1977
11/07/1983
22/10/1983
17/03/1975
26/06/1971

Fl
Fl
BR
Fl
SA
Fl
AR
AR
CT
PO
AR
EE
Pz
PO
EE
Fl
AR
Fl
EE

PI
EE
EE
Fl

Fl
GR
LE
Fl
Fl
BN
Fl
AR
Fl
Fl

136
133,5
130
127
121,5
103
102
99
94,5
93
92,5
90,5
89,5
58,5
38

36

28

21
15,5

94,5
91

82,5
61,5

193
179,5
178
132
131,56
115
113,5
102
99

99

FIPS100007
FIIS03100L
FIRHO1000P
FIISO0100R
FI1IS019002
FI1IS00900B
FIRHO1000P
FIIS00600X
FIIS02800R
FI1IS00900B
FIIS01100B
FITNO1000P
F1IS01400V
FI1IS02300N
FIIS02800R
FIIS026005
FIIS004008
FIISO00800G
FIPM02000L

F11IS027001
FIPM02000L
FIPM02000L
FI1IS00900B

FI1IS019002
FI1IS00900B
FIIS01100B
FI11IS019002
FIPM02000L
FIIS00300C
FIIS01100B
FIRHO1000P
FIIS03100L
FIIS01700A
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POMPILIO
ESPOSITO
TAGLIAFERRI
GUARINO
LANDI
FERRARA
GENNAI
ROCCA
LUONGO
MARINELLI
MARCHESI
DI DONATO
DE CANIO

CAMPOMORTO

SCARPELLI
GIULIETTI
RIZZELLO
DEI
FABIANI
DEL GAUDIO
BONDI
FERRUCCI
VERTUCCI
CASINI
POMPILIO
ESPOSITO
TAGLIAFERRI
GUARINO
LANDI
FERRARA
GENNAI
ROCCA
LUONGO
MARINELLI
MARCHESI
DI DONATO

SERENA
SABINA
LEONARDO
SIMONA
FULVIO
NICOLA
ELISA
LUIGI
LOREDANA
GIOVANNI
ADRIANA
VALERIA
MATTEO
RAFFAELA
GABRIELE

GIULIA FRANCESCA

ELISA
BEATRICE
MARCELLO
CECILIA
FEDERICO
GEMMA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
SERENA
SABINA
LEONARDO
SIMONA
FULVIO
NICOLA
ELISA
LUIGI
LOREDANA
GIOVANNI
ADRIANA
VALERIA

09/11/1969
01/01/1972
13/09/1985
23/01/1983
20/04/1981
18/10/1981
21/04/1977
02/08/1978
21/09/1980
13/09/1982
29/10/1984
09/08/1978
25/01/1984
02/09/1985
18/04/1975
01/07/1979
29/01/1983
04/07/1981
10/02/1976
24/06/1977
11/07/1983
22/10/1983
17/03/1975
26/06/1971
09/11/1969
01/01/1972
13/09/1985
23/01/1983
20/04/1981
18/10/1981
21/04/1977
02/08/1978
21/09/1980
13/09/1982
29/10/1984
09/08/1978

BN
SA
LI
AV
Fl
CE
PI
KR
NA
Fl
PG
NA
Pz
CE
Fl
GR
LE
Fl
Fl
BN
Fl
AR
Fl
Fl
BN
SA
LI
AV
Fl
CE
PI
KR
NA
Fl
PG
NA

97

73
117
109,5
107
96
94,5
94

93

90

88

87

83

89
193
179,5
178
132
131,5
115
113,5
102
99
99
97

73
117
109,5
107
96
94,5
94

93

90

88

87

FIIS01600E
FI1IS013003
FIPS100007
FIIC83400X
F11IS026005
FI1IS012007
F11IS027001
FIPC030003
F1IS01400V
F11IS026005
FIIS01100B
F1IS00700Q
FI1IS00900B
FIRH020009
FI11IS019002
FI1IS00900B
FIIS01100B
FI11IS019002
FIPM02000L
FIIS00300C
FIIS01100B
FIRHO1000P
FIIS03100L
FIIS01700A
FIIS01600E
FI1IS013003
FIPS100007
F1IC83400X
F11IS026005
FI1IS012007
F11IS027001
FIPC030003
F1IS01400V
F11IS026005
FIIS01100B
F1IS00700Q
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DE CANIO

CAMPOMORTO

SCARPELLI
GIULIETTI
RIZZELLO
DEI
FABIANI
DEL GAUDIO
BONDI
FERRUCCI
VERTUCCI
CASINI
POMPILIO
ESPOSITO
TAGLIAFERRI
GUARINO
LANDI
FERRARA
GENNAI
ROCCA
LUONGO
MARINELLI
MARCHESI
DI DONATO
DE CANIO

CAMPOMORTO

AFRICH
AMBROSINO
FIORILLO
PARISI
GIAQUINTO

D ALTERIO
VORRARO
PASSARETTA
GUACCI

MATTEO
RAFFAELA
GABRIELE
GIULIA FRANCESCA
ELISA
BEATRICE
MARCELLO
CECILIA
FEDERICO
GEMMA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
SERENA
SABINA
LEONARDO
SIMONA
FULVIO
NICOLA
ELISA
LUIGI
LOREDANA
GIOVANNI
ADRIANA
VALERIA
MATTEO
RAFFAELA

LUCA

ANTONIO VINCENZO
CONSIGLIA
CARMELO

ANTONIO

ANTONIO

ANGELO

LUCA

FRANCESCO ELIA

25/01/1984
02/09/1985
18/04/1975
01/07/1979
29/01/1983
04/07/1981
10/02/1976
24/06/1977
11/07/1983
22/10/1983
17/03/1975
26/06/1971
09/11/1969
01/01/1972
13/09/1985
23/01/1983
20/04/1981
18/10/1981
21/04/1977
02/08/1978
21/09/1980
13/09/1982
29/10/1984
09/08/1978
25/01/1984
02/09/1985

30/07/1980
16/12/1970
22/05/1986
05/05/1973
29/10/1984
25/06/1990
19/03/1993
14/12/1993
30/01/1989
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Fl
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179,5
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115
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117
109,5
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PERROTTA
TOBIA
DARAIO

DI PAOLO
GUADAGNO
BASILISCO

RUSSOMANDO

MONDA
LOREFICE
MEROLILLO
BELLUCCI
CITARELLA
BARILLARI
BARILLARI
GIAQUINTO
SCARANO

FOGLIA
BORNICE
RIGGI
BUCCIONE
RUSSO
CIAPPELLI
TICCI
FABBRI

CANCIELLO
AGRELLO
BRANCA
FIRRIOLO
DARAIO
FIORILLO
GOzzI
BARILLARI
APA

DI PAOLO

TERESA
DARIO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
EUGENIO
RAFFAELE
BARBARA
VINCENZO
PASQUALE
AGOSTINO
ANTIMO
MASSIMO
CARMINE
ARMANDO
LUIGI
DOMENICO
GIULIO

ANTONIO
MARCELLO
ANGELO ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
MATTEO

CONCETTA
GIUSEPPINA
EMANUELA
ROSARIO

MARIA ANTONIETTA
CONSIGLIA

MATTEO

ARMANDO

MATTIA

EUGENIO

10/02/1984
02/04/1993
04/05/1992
19/08/1970
28/04/1997
23/10/1976
23/11/1986
28/07/1974
01/12/1991
30/04/1977
17/05/1975
27/12/1985
14/03/1982
18/12/1979
22/10/1988
22/11/1986

02/10/1965
29/04/1985
22/10/1979
27/06/1981
30/07/1983
17/05/1990
23/06/1982
25/09/1989

03/11/1991
16/05/1991
11/12/1979
06/06/1979
04/05/1992
22/05/1986
18/03/1981
14/03/1982
05/04/1994
19/08/1970

CE
NA
MT
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NA
SA
BO
NA
RG
CE
Fl

CE
SR
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TP
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BN
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SR
KR
NA
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17
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16,5
16
15,5
14
13,5
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13
12
12
12
11,5
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82,5
66
28
19,5
17,5
17
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60
51,5
29
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28
21
17
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IULA
TARANTINI
IULA
BARILLARI

ALFANO
SCALIA
TOMMASONI
RISO
ZARBA'
PARISI
CERCIELLO
RUGGIERO
FERRARA
CARRANO
VITALE

DEL MONTE
MADERA
MACRI'
BISCOTTI
PUJIA
DIORIO
TICCI
SAPORITO
LEROSE
CASTELLANO
IORI

MUSSO
CICCONE
PUGLIESE
GRAZIANO
CAMPANILE
CASTELLANO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
DEZIO

VALERIA
DAMIANA
GIUSY
LUIGI

AGOSTINO
SALVATORE
FRANCESCA
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
VALENTINA
MARINO

LUIGI

PAOLO
MARIALUISA
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
DANIELE
CONCETTA
ANDREA LUCIANO
CARMELA
MARCO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
ALFONSINA
ROCCO
FELICE ALBERTO
GERARDO
ALESSANDRO
CARMINE
MARCO
GELSOMINO
CRESCENZO
ANTONIO
CARMINE ANTONIO

23/07/1992
23/01/1981
20/06/1988
18/12/1979

27/01/1970
12/05/1980
01/06/1986
29/11/1978
27/04/1979
25/11/1989
14/02/1978
20/09/1964
18/04/1971
17/05/1969
24/01/1973
20/03/1983
26/05/1987
02/11/1985
07/10/1982
28/12/1960
10/01/1984
14/11/1983
10/01/1989
14/01/1979
26/05/1979
09/05/1967
16/11/1984
04/04/1984
30/03/1998
29/06/1979
27/08/1983
26/07/1983
04/05/1975
20/01/1974
18/03/1972
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Fl
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82,5
40
38
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30
25
24,5
22
21
19
19
18,5
18
17,5
17
17
16
15,5
14,5
14
14
12,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11
11
11

FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A

FI1IS012007
FIIS03100L
FIIS01700A
FI11IS012007
FIIS01100B
FI1IS013003
FIIS01700A
FI1IS012007
FIISO1600E
FI1IS00900B
FIIS01700A
FI1IS012007
F11IS00600X
FIIS01700A
FI1IS013003
FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A
F11IS026005
FI1IS013003
FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A
FIIS01700A
FI1IS013003
FIIS01700A
FI1IS013003
FI1IS013003
FI1IS013003
FIIS01700A
FI1IS013003
FI1IS013003
FI1IS013003



B014
B014
B014
B014
B014

B016
BO16
B016
BO16
BO16
BO16
B016
B016
B016
B016
B016
B016
B016
B016
BO16
B016
B016
B016
BO16
BO16
B016
B016
BO16
BO16
BO16
BO16
BO16
BO16
BO16
BO16

X X X X X

X X X

X X X X

XXX XXX XX

32
33
34
35

O oO~NOOAPRWN -

WONDNNDNDNNNNNN_22 2 A A A
QO OWONOOOAADRWN _~OCOONOODOPA,WN-O

AMENTA
GRIECO
PUZzZOVIO
TABARRO
FERRAIUOLO

BENVENUTI
CALABRESE
VASTOLA
SENATORE
RANALLI
NESTI
MANGANO
TAVILLA
GUACCI
VORRARO
FIGLIOLA
PICCOLO
GAETA
STRAFACI

D ALTERIO
MICELI
COPPOLA
DEL MONTE
PALERMO
IAPAOLO
PRIZIO

DE STEFANO
CAPRARO
PASSARETTA
SORRENTINO
PERROTTA
MASTRANGELO
SEPE
GIAQUINTO
MINOSA

MASSIMO
CRISTOFARO
VALERIO
ANTONIO

FRANCESCO SAVERIO

CLAUDIO
ARMANDO
ALFREDO
GIUSEPPE
LORIS EMIDIO
CRISTIANO
MARIA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO ELIA
ANGELO
VALERIO
ANTONIO
DANILA
ORLANDO
ANTONIO
MARIANGELA
LOREDANA
VINCENZO
VITTORIO
SARA

SONIA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI PAOLO
LUCA
MICHELE
TERESA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
GABRIELE

12/11/1970
22/04/1970
24/02/1970
10/11/1962
30/01/1974

22/09/1979
16/06/1987
20/08/1981
18/06/1988
27/12/1989
21/03/1982
26/08/1983
25/01/1983
30/01/1989
19/03/1993
03/03/1993
05/05/1989
03/03/1984
13/11/1991
25/06/1990
03/08/1985
16/05/1979
20/03/1983
01/08/1986
27/07/1983
09/05/1980
21/12/1989
26/11/1993
14/12/1993
16/01/1979
10/02/1984
15/04/1991
22/01/1980
22/10/1988
12/01/1991

SR
NA
TA
CE
CE
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SA
CH
Fl
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ME
AV
SA
BN
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NA
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SA
BN
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CB
AV
AV
Cs
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SA
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CE
TA
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11
55

171
153
138
131
104
99,5
89
62
61
56
50
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42
37
31
24
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16
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12
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FIIS026005
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FI1IS012007
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FI11IS019002
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ROSSELLI

RUSSOMANDO
BORGIOTTI
BUCCIONE
GIAQUINTO
BORNICE
RIGGI
RUSSO
CIAPPELLI
TICCI
GUADAGNO
FABBRI
STRAFACI
CITARELLA
SCARANO
BASILISCO

LAIACONA
MEISTER
DAURIA
PREVERAUD
POIREY
PALUSZEK

NYHAN

GARRIDO VALDES

CENTENO HERNANDEZ

MORERA TOLEDO

CRISTINA

VINCENZO
LUIGI
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
ANGELO ALESSIO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
RAFFAELE
MATTEO
MARCO
CARMINE
GIULIO
BARBARA

CORINNE
CHRISTINE
JANINE KARINE

MELANIE JACQUELINE

CAROLE
CHANTAL

JANE FITZGERALD
YOLANDA LUCIA

JOSE MARIA
MARIA CRISTINA

04/10/1974

23/11/1986
16/10/1955
27/06/1981
29/10/1984
29/04/1985
22/10/1979
30/07/1983
17/05/1990
23/06/1982
28/04/1997
25/09/1989
09/08/1994
27/12/1985
22/11/1986
23/10/1976

13/08/1964
11/07/1960
01/07/1972
13/09/1979
16/11/1960
06/05/1962

10/05/1957
06/02/1961

22/12/1975
18/11/1962

Fl

BO
F

BN
BN
TP
CL
ME
F

Fl

NA
RA
Ccs
CE
CE
SA

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

10,5

80
53,5
52
47
36,5
23
19,5
17,5
17
17
14,5
14
13
11,5
30,5

287
258
167,5
129
129
99

197
169

132,5
102,5
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FITFO10003
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FIIS01700A
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FITFO10003
FI1IS012007
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FIPM02000L
FI1IS00900B
FIISO0100R
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F11IS026005
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FITDO6000T



